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Company Name Contact Name EBE WBE MBE VBE DBE Phone Number Type of Business Address 1 Address 2 City State Zip Email

Agency Landscape + Planning, 
LLC

Gina Ford EBE WBE (617) 249-3790
Landscape architecture; urban planning; design of public parks, plazas, street 
and waterfront environments; planning for neighborhoods, downtowns, cultural, 
and educational institutions; public outreach and community engagement

1430 Massachusetts Avenue 4th Floor Cambridge MA 02138 info@agencylp.com

Apex Consulting & Surveying, 
Inc

Mr. Nana Opoku MBE (260) 755-5993 Land Surveying, Civil Engineering, Construction Layout, Staking, and Inspection 1313 Broadway Fort Wayne IN 46802 info@apexsurveying.net

Apex Electric, LLC Alissa Hart EBE (260) 739-5948 Electrical contracting 1304 Maumee Ave Fort Wayne IN 46803 manager@apexfwa.com

Bixler Interiors LLC Deborah Bixler WBE (260) 446-5952 Construction Cleaning PO Box 8273 Fort Wayne IN 46898 bixlerinteriors@hotmail.com

Blackbird Design Resources Melissa Hall EBE WBE (260) 704-3243

Commercial Interior Design for new construction and remodels, Space Planning, 
Furniture Planning and Competitive Bid Package Preparation, Art/Accessory 
Selection and Procurement, Drafting of Existing Buildings for Facilities team 
usage, Branded Design, Wayfinding and Signage Design, Develop Facility 
Standards for Interior Finishes and Furniture, will partner with your chosen 
architect

1690 Broadway
 Bldg. 19, 
Suite 10

Fort Wayne IN 46802 melissa@blackbirddesignresources.com

Blue Marble, Inc. Cedric Fillmore MBE (260) 969-5700 Expertise in data strategy, management, and governance 2320 South Calhoun St. Fort Wayne IN 46807 cfillmore@bluemarbleinc.com

Bravo Companies
Christopher Camilo 
Renteria

EBE (317) 439-8681
Construction Material Supply, Millwork, Demountable Walls, Bulk Purchasing, 
Project Management Services, XBE Outreach and Support

7212 S Meridian St. Indianapolis IN 46217 christopher.renteria@icloud.com

Briljent, LLC Kim Gast WBE (260) 434-0990
Profession Services, curriculum design, project management, technical writing, 
program evaluation, help desk support, research/web services, change 
management 

6114 Constitution Drive Suite 101 Fort Wayne IN 46804 kgast@briljent.com

C & Z Enterprises, LLC Jacob Shifflett EBE (260) 409-7812 General Contractor PO Box 9010 Fort Wayne IN 46899 abbystark126@gmail.com

Campos Excavating Pablo Campos EBE WBE MBE (260) 600-4428
General Construction, concrete work, excavation, demolition, trucking, snow 
removal, land clearing 

6409 Georgetown North Blvd Fort Wayne IN 46815 campos_excavating@outlook.com

CBK Enterprises, Inc. Krista Lee WBE (260) 312-3397 Trucking 6224 Bittersweet Lakes Run Fort Wayne IN 46814 kbay10@aol.com

CE Hughes Milling, Inc. Caroline Hughes WBE (812) 725-8665 Pavement milling 3113 Holmans Lane Jeffersonville IN 47130 caroline@hughesmilling.com

City Lights & Signals II, Inc. Rusty Denham EBE (260) 489-5450 Electrical contractor, installation of street lights, traffic lights, and poles 7120 Lewis Road Fort Wayne IN 46818 rusty@citylightsandsignals2.com

CM Fritch Enterprises Carissa Fritch WBE 419-737-6141 Dump Truck Service 111 N. Michigan St. PO Box 578 Edon OH 43518 cmfenterprise21@gmail.com

Contract Dewatering Services Lisa Jackson WBE (616) 642-9415 construction dewatering 5820 W Riverside Drive PO Box 1 Saranac MI 48881 lisa@contract-dewatering.com

Corrosion Technologies, Inc. Kay M. Squires WBE (317) 894-0627 Pipe, fittings, valves, tanks, seals, shields and fabrication 6268 W. Stoner Drive Suite C Greenfield IN 46140 kmsquires@corrosiontech.com

Design Build Electrical 
Contracting, LLC

Phillip Rorick EBE (260) 747-3470 Electrical Contracting 2403 Fairoak Drive Fort Wayne IN 46809 designbuildec@frontier.com

D. L. Banks & Sons LLC DeAndre Banks EBE (260) 467-3332 General contractor and construction management 9148 River Hollow Cv Fort Wayne IN 46835 mrdbanks90@gmail.com

DLZ Indiana, LLC Vikram  Rajadhyaksha MBE (260) 420-3114 Architectural, engineering, construction services, survey, material testing 825 S. Barr Street Fort Wayne IN 46802 mbe@dlz.com

Do Work LLC Joshua Cryer EBE (484) 375-3913
Licensed electrical contractor specializing in the installation of (1) electric vehicle 
charging stations [level 2 and level 3]; (2) power outage backup power 
generators; (3) electric service panel replacements; and (4) service upgrades.

919 Hugh Street Fort Wayne IN 46803 info@doworksafely.com; 
info@joshuadcryer.com

Engaging Solutions, LLC Tammy Butler Robinson WBE MBE (765) 757-8362
Health Outreach, Health Equity, Contact Center Operations, Diversity Services, 
Planning & Community Development, Business Intelligence & Data Analytics.

3965 N. Meridian St. Suite 1-B Indianapolis IN 46208 tammy@engagingsolutions.net; cwilliams-
lambert@engagingsolutions.net

Exterior Service LLC Nathan Wilson EBE (260) 413-2821
Concrete Paving, Excavation, Site Work, Demolition, Asphalt Paving, Snow 
Removal

PO Box 9134 Fort Wayne IN 46899 nathan@ext-service.com

Fox Contractors Dallas Day MBE (260) 747-7461 Excavation & underground utilities 5430 W. Ferguson Road Fort Wayne IN 46809 tclark@foxcontractors.com

G3B Trucking, LLC Karra Ferguson EBE (260) 637-1818 Trucking and leasing 2316 Southyard Court Fort Wayne IN 46818 K.Ferguson@garcia-concrete.com

The following is a list of business owners who have indicated their interest in participating as subcontractors on City of Fort Wayne contracts.  All EBE businesses have been certified by the City's Vendor Compliance Office. All others have been certified by a State or Federally approved agency and have been verified by the City's Vendor Compliance 
Office.  Please be advised that their certification status does not guarantee their ability to perform the type of work indicated.  Rather, it indicates that they have met the criteria required for certification.

Non-Federally Funded Projects:  The City has established a 10% participation goal for emerging business participation.
SRF Federally Funded Projects:  The Federal government has established a combined participation goal of 12% for Women Business Enterprises and Minority Business Enterprises.

Other Federally Funded Projects:  Participation goals for other Federal aid projects are set by the funding agency and may vary.  
The bidder is required to solicit the interests, capabilities and prices from these businesses to satisfy the City and Federal participation requirements.
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Granny Beas Cleaning LLC Lee J Wilson JR EBE (260) 760-6381 Residential and commercial cleaning services 7326 Mill Run Rd Apt B Fort Wayne IN 46819 lee_wilson.jr@grannybeascleaning.com

Hamilton Hunter Builders, Inc. Holly Hunter WBE (260) 423-3577 General Contractor, Commercial Construction 915 Lafayette Street Fort Wayne IN 46802 office@hamiltonhunterbuilders.com

Hawkins Famous Fish & More Shelton Hawkins Sr MBE (260) 699-1081
Mobile Food Trailer, Corporate and Commercial catering for companies,  
companies picnics, fundraisers, festivals, ect.

2017 Black Bear Dr Fort Wayne IN 46808 hawkinsfamousfish@gmail.com

Hoosier Rocks, LLC Sherice Hormann EBE (260) 223-4125 Trucking, delivery service 6242 N. Piqua Road Decatur IN 46733 shericehormann@gmail.com 

Innovative Mechanical Solutions Tammy Finn WBE (317) 496-8516 HVAC 160 W. Carmel Dr. Suite 291 Carmel IN 46032 tfinn@imechanical.com

JL Oetting Services Inc Jennifer Oetting EBE (260) 747-7504
Commercial Property Maintenance, Street sweeping, Snow Removal, Lawn Care, 
Landscaping

7920 S Anthony Blvd Fort Wayne IN 46816 oettingservices@gmail.com

Journey Trucking, Inc Lisa Shively WBE (260) 755-5825 Trucking & Heavy Equipment Repair 4077 Kraft Parkway Fort Wayne IN 46808 lshively@journeytruckingrepair.com

Kapur & Associates, Inc Daniel Kropidlowski MBE (414) 751-7200
Engineering, survey, site design, construction inspection, construction 
management 

7711 N Port Washington Rd Milwaukee WI 53217 dkropidlowski@kapurinc.com

Krafft Water Solutions LLC Kyla Krafft EBE (260) 573-6593 Excavating and monitoring IDEM regulated drinking water facilities. 5543 County Road 60 Saint Joe IN 46785 kyla.krafft@krafftwatersolutions.com

KT Trucking, Inc. Kelly Springer WBE (260) 414-2396 Trucking 3601 W 200 N Huntington IN 46750 Kelly.KTTrucking@mail.com

LCK Trucking, LLC Nancy Knox EBE WBE (765) 348-3080 Trucking 1171 E. 400 N. Hartford City IN 47348 nancy@lcktrucking.com

LumberOne Supply LLC Helen Creecy WBE (216) 408-4764 Supplier of lumber and misc. building supplies 4520 West 130th Street Cleveland OH 44135 helen@lumberone.com

MCFW Cleaners LLC Maria Cisneros EBE (260) 715-9923 Residential and commercial cleaning including offices and Airbnb rentals 1612 High Street Fort Wayne IN 46808 mcfwcleaners@outlook.com

MZ Corp dba Zurbuch 
Development 

Jesse Emswiller WBE (317) 407-4677 Professional Services, Construction Project Management Consulting 333 East Ohio Street Suite 200 Indianapolis IN 46204 jesse1@zurbuchinc.com

On the Mark Land Surveying Shannon Mark EBE (260) 338-2052 Land Surveying 2305 Central Yard Ct Suite B Fort Wayne IN 46818 SMARK@OTMLANDSURVEYING.COM

Powell & Sons Trucking, LLC DeAndre D. Powell EBE MBE (260) 515-6950 Dump Truck Service and Hauling 1830 Wayne Trace #207 fort Wayne IN 46803 deandre@powellandsonstrucking.com

Precision Mechanical Contractors Nelson Jordan MBE (260) 482-4600 Mechanical Contractor (Plumbing/HVAC) 4021 Clubview Drive Fort Wayne IN 46804 njordan@precisionmechanical.com

R. I. W. Ornamental Metal, Inc. Pamela West WBE (859) 655-9300 Fabrication and installation of ornamental railings 106 North Street Wilder KY 41071 sales@riwornamental.com

RNK Proclean LLC Raymond Mack EBE (260) 348-8422 Cleaning company that is military based. 3328 Maxim Drive Fort Wayne IN 46815 rnkpc@outlook.com

S.W Watkins Limited d/b/a Dirig 
Sheet Metal

Catherine Mueller WBE (260) 484-4844 Commercial, Industrial, HVAC & Specialty Sheet Metal 918 W Cook Road Fort Wayne IN 46825 shelly@dirigsheetmetal.com

Shrewsberry & Assoc., LLC Jennifer Longardner MBE (317) 841-4799 Professional Engineering Design and Consulting Firm 7321 Shadeland Station Suite 160 Indianapolis IN 46256 jlongardner@shrewsusa.com

Structured Solutions Jon Moore EBE (800) 518-8971 Manhole Rehabilitation, Vacuum Testing, Protective Coatings, Tank Inspection 814 W Pearl St. Union City IN 47390 jmoore@structuredsolutions.us

Summit Landing LLC Desmond Booker MBE (260) 416-9687 Concrete: driveways, walkways & repairs, Light Construction, Landscaping 7704 Evanwood Ct Fort Wayne IN 46816 desbooker44@gmail.com

Technical Controls Solutions Cory Schweizer WBE (260) 416-0329
Temperature Controls, Building Automation Systems, HVAC maintenance, and 
service

2640 N 825 E Churubusco IN 46723 cory@tcsforcomfort.com

TrendTech Logistics Reginald Smith EBE MBE (404) 988-1522 Project management, logistics 4485 Fulton Industrial Blvd SWSTE A1 PMB 
1049

Atlanta GA 30336 Reginald.smith@trendtechlogistics.com 

United Dumpsters, LLC Katie Boardman EBE (260) 402-2328 Roll-off dumpster rentals 1111 Switchfoot Dr Huntertown IN 46748 katie@uniteddumpstersfw.com

Victory Trucking & Supply, Inc. Becki Fredrick WBE (260) 537-3911
local area trucking, concrete supplier, traffic control, signs, striping, delineation, 
water blasting, hot and cold thermoplastic

1201 North Taylor Road Garrett IN 46738 beckif@victorytrucking.com

Visual Construction Services Tyler Green EBE (470) 881-9371

Building Information Modeling Coordination, Drafting Services, Building 
Inspection Services, Geophysical Surveying and Mapping Services, Surveying and 
Mapping (except Geophysical) Services, Industrial Design Services, Other 
Specialized Design Services

1220 Waterway Blvd Indianapolis IN 46259 tyler@virtualconstructionservices.com

Whitehead Construction, Inc. Brenda D Myers EBE WBE (260) 244-3404 Concrete slip form paving 875 E Business 30 Columbia City IN 46725 brenda@whiteheadconstruction.biz

Woodruff Contracting & Sales James Woodruff EBE (260) 410-3865 General Contractor 1005 Burgess Street Fort Wayne IN 46808 j.woodruffcs@gmail.com 


